
 5 

IN THIS KIT:

H0175-22-S:              Motor Pulley 22T.
H0721-S:                    Pivot Head.
H0406-S:                    Bell Crank Clever.
H2083-25-S:              Aluminum Tail Pulley Z25 D8.
H2084-S:                    Aluminum Tail Belt Tensioner.

H2097-S:                    Aluminum Tail Slider 8mm.
H2205-S:                    Bell Crank Lever Mount.
H2207-S:                    Swashplate Leveler 15mm.
H2227-S:                    Titanium Bushing For 14mm Blades.
H2228-S:                    Pivot Head D15.
H2255-S:                    ILGoblin Pro CF Canopy Gloss White.

H2258-S:                    ILGoblin PRO CF Boom Gloss White.
H2298-S:                    White Landing Gear Kid.
HA050-S:                    SAB HELI DIVISION Futaba servo arm.
HC717-S:                    Titanium Special Screws.
S110-W:                     Tail Blades S110 White.
S722:                           Main Blades S722.

- 1 x Pivot Head.

Pivot Head
(H2228-S)

- 2 x Tail Pin.
- 1 x Uniball M2.
- 1 x Bell Crank Lever Assembled.
- 1 x Socket Cap Screw M3x22.
- 1 x Socket Cap Screw M2x6.
- 1 x Washer 3x 4x0.5mm.

Bell Crank Clever
[H0406-S]

Tail Pulley Z25
(H2083-25-S)

- 1 x Tail Pulley Z25.
- 2 x Tail Pulley Z25 WS.
- 6 x Button Cap Screw M2x4.
- 1 x Set Screw M4x6mm.

Tail Tensioner Base
[H2084-S]

- 1 x Tail Tensioner Base.
- 2 x Socket Cap Screws M2.5x6.
- 1 x Socket Cap Screw M3x8.
- 1 x Washer 3x 7x1.
- 3 x Ball Bearing 5x 9x3.

- 1 x Tail Pitch Slider 01.
- 1 x Tail Pitch Slider 2 Pin.
- 1 x Tail Pitch Slider 03.
- 2 x Ball Bearing 10x 15x4.

Tail Pitch Slider
[H2097-S]

- 1 x Swashplate Leveler.
- 1 x Swashplate Leveler Clamp.
- 2 x Socket Head Cap Screws M3x8mm.
- 1 x Magnet D5x6.

Swashplate Leveler
[H2207-S]

- 1 x Bell Crank Clever Mount.
- 1 x Socket Cap Screw M2.5x8.
- 1 x Nylon Nut M3.
- 1 x Socket Cap Screw M3x25.

Bell Crank Clever Mount
[H2205-S]

Titanium Bushing For 14mm Blades
[H2227-S]

- 4 x  Titanium Bushing For 
          14mm Blades.

ILGoblin Pro CF Canopy Gloss White
(H2255-S)

ILGoblin Pro CF Boom Gloss White
(H2258-S)

- 1 x ILGoblin PRO CF 
        Boom Gloss White.
- 1 x Hardware SET.

- 1 x ILGoblin Pro CF 
        Canopy Gloss White.   
- 1 x SLS Bottom Center Canopy.   
- 4 x Self Tapping Screws M2.2x6.
- 1 x SLS Top Center Canopy.
- 2 x Canopy Grommet.

SAB HELI DIVISION Futaba servo arm.
[HA050-S]

- 4 x SAB HELI DIVISION 
        Futaba servo arm.

- 2 x Socket Cap Shoulder 
         Screws M5x30mm Special.
- 3 x Socket Cap Shoulder 
         Screws M4x24mm Special.

Titanium Special Screws
(HC717-S)

Tail Blades S110 White
(S110-W)

Main Blades S722
(S722)

- 1 x Main Blades S722.- 1 x Tail Blades S110 White.

White Landing Gear Skid
(H2298-S)

- 2 x White Landing Gear Skid SET.

Motor Pulley 22T
[H0175-22-S]

- 1 x Motor Pulley 22T.
- 1 x Bushing.
- 1 x Set Screw M4x4mm.
- 1 x Set Screw M4x6mm.

01

SPARE PARTS



Boxes1-2, Bag for page 23 this page replace page 23.

Lip Facing Down

Socket Head Cap 
Screws M2.5x6
(HC018-S)

Set Screw 
M4x6mm
(HC153-S)

NOTE: 

The set screw must align 
with the hole in the tail shaft

Tail Pulley Assembly
(H2083-26-S)

BELL CRANK LEVER
ASSEMBLY
(H0406-S)

Socket Head Cap
Screw M3x22mm
(HC086-S)

Uniball M2
(H0064-S)

TAIL ROTOR
ASSEMBLY

Socket Head Cap 
Screws M2.5x8mm
(HC020-S)

Bell Crank Base
(H2205-S)

Tail Side Case 
Assembly
(H2064-S)

Flanged Bearing 8x 16x5
(HC701-S)

Tail Belt Tensioner
(H2084-S)

Ball Bearing 5x 9x3
(HC406-S)

Socket Head Cap 
Screw M3x8mm
(HC050-S)

Washer 3x 7x1
(HC181-S)

Socket Head Cap 
Screws M2x8mm
(HC008-S)

Spacer
[H0031]
(H0064-S) Washer

3x 4.75x0.5
(H0540-S)

Tail Pin
[H0264]
(H0406-S)

   02

TAIL GROUP ASSEMBLY


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View15

	page23_X-1.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13





